ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

ISIN:  US0394831020

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
59.09 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.39% (0.23)

US0394831020
ADM

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

25,749 EUR

S&P 500

58.82 USD (100)
59.29 USD (100)
58.82 USD
59.13 USD
58.545 USD
58.86 USD
58.95699 USD
2,036,633
120,061,596.98
25,274

WKN: 039483102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0394831020&ID_NOTATION=254040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0394831020&ID_NOTATION=254040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f6c8441ece70cc73e3de082deb77d66d9335562ffb2fb4216b1f9cef6e669da&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dbfcea01e93b0adf8&time=1724031972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b39606654a159db15d6536b0bd8812ba950acc3ffacab2dd604222d4b30c5ef6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c8bcdf874404ff7b&time=1724031972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09dbf736f4f4866f4a3b0171968c6ae49241b4554699d2de96933183cbd7c71a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa3b24b9001dd0c3b&time=1724031972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ca79e11dd1f0680a61f5f49eff481ac442ebcde75dd44eb80d654a2270aaacc&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=75ec3e80aa85d265e&time=1724031972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cff18d43775487d28d96c325308c7fb09558feab7ced2643ada4b3be0ef751b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=735eca985ec41ebbf&time=1724031972&tool=RSC

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price

59.09 USD

Difference (] 0.39% (0.23)
General attributes
ISIN US0394831020
Symbol ADM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,749 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.82 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 59.29 USD (100)
Open 58.82 USD
High 59.13 USD
Low 58.545 USD
Close (prev. day) 58.86 USD
VWAP 58.95699 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,036,633
Trading volume 120,061,596.98
Number of trades 25,274
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.14% -28.09% -5.73%
Perf (abs.) +5.44 -23.08 -3.59
Beta 0.34 0.45 0.58
Volatility 21.99 35.92 30.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Vienna Stock Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:04

17:35

All listings for ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

Price

53.60 EUR

53.62 EUR

53.59 EUR

53.57 EUR

39.46 CHF

74.02 USD (2024/01/03
50.72 USD (2024/01/25
83.15 USD (2023/08/17
50.72 USD (2024/01/25

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.12

0.00

0.00

58.56 USD (2,530,096
61.65 USD (2,930,525
61.46 USD (3,700,716

)
)
)
65.78 USD (4,191,489)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

(mio.)

22

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5425005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20438822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116481957

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
02/01

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

22:00

10:02

17:26

08:01

08:01

14:31

18:09

17:55

19:30

08:08

59.09 USD 120.06

53.79 EUR

61.07 USD

53.56 EUR

53.56 EUR

53.60 EUR

51.60 EUR

53.66 EUR

53.48 EUR

53.57 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25,274
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26417498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20695036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19425

ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND CO

Company profile

Company Logo

12
ADM

Contact Details
ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO.

77 West Wacker Drive, Suite 4600 - 60601
Chicago

Telefon: +1-312-634-8100
Fax: +

E-mail: media@adm.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Debra Sandler

Ellen de
Brabander

Kelvin
Westbrook

Lei Zhang
Schlitz

James Collins
Michael Burke
Patrick Moore
Suzan
Harrison
Terrell Crews
Theodore

Colbert
Juan R.

Luciano

Ben Bard
Ismael Roig
Jennifer Weber

Kristy Folkwein

Nuria Miquel

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@adm.com
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